HYZON MOTORS INC. CLASS A

HYZON MOTORS INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US44951Y1029

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
0.0978 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

€  14.25%(0.01)

US44951Y1029
HYZN

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

22 EUR

S&P 500

0.0962 USD (700)
0.0972 USD (1,700)
0.088 USD

0.164 USD

0.0863 USD

0.0856 USD
0.125226 USD
105,423,252
13,201,538.72
59,527

WKN: 44951Y102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/24 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US44951Y1029&ID_NOTATION=345480070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US44951Y1029&ID_NOTATION=345480070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb89ed1d22aae4dfbf95291b988f04beb15af8b93e6c8dbaf39ecfdcbb8a8be7&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a0c59f3403ee384e&time=1723325570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1560a1b3eda09f5fc9667a1b2a54018e2a01a6619630eb614ad20271e1c2b9a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=459b43e116b0da9f4&time=1723325570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0378f6f49565ddff88f211c73cbf21ead7ef86eea0aa4e2715d0635efaec4c3c&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=045675f2bca9f14c0&time=1723325570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=966aca907312039d40e41e8a95f080e77eb95d2dbd59c628063b0bbc61ae35d4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c32b318ed07b4885f&time=1723325570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03abc8900e0e900f97d2a6609f33c1d343ff662bc45299a46770ebb39ae1e9b6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80b5c29581a63ff76&time=1723325570&tool=RSC

HYZON MOTORS INC. CLASS A

Details
2024/08/09 22:00:00 5y
Price
0.0978 USD 17.50
Difference € 14.25%(0.01)
15.00
General attributes
ISIN US44951Y1029 12.50
Symbol HYZN L
Exchange Nasdaq 10.00 “Lﬂﬂ'"" h
Currency usb [
Sector Automotive 750 ~|J f
Security type Stock \ Hﬂ u
Market cap (m) 22 EUR ‘00 Wﬁ
Benchmark S&P 500 \ﬂ
li "w"w
Market data 250 L"“‘-MW
Bid (Bid size) 0.0962 USD (700) 0.00 W
Ask (Ask size) 0.0972 USD (1,700)
Open 0.088 USD 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.164 USD
Low 0.0863 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0856 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.125226 USD
Volume (pcs) 105,423,252
Trading volume 13,201,538.72 Price data
Number of trades 59,527 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0945 USD (6,345,641)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.2254 USD (3,849,601)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.4738 USD (1,523,737)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.7562 USD (911,192)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.9000 USD (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) -87.93% -92.81% -98.79% YTD Low | date 0.0712 USD (2024/08/08)
Perf (abs.) -0.62 -1.10 -6.96 52 Weeks High | date 1.4300 USD (2023/09/06)
Beta 2.39 2.46 2.03 52 Weeks Low | date 0.0712 USD (2024/08/08)
Volatility 129.83  118.67  113.83
All listings for HYZON MOTORS INC. CLASS A
Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:00 0.0978 USD 13.20 59,527
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=345480070

HYZON MOTORS INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

=] Hyzon

Contact Details
HYZON MOTORS

South Schmidt Road 599 60440 Bolingbrook
Telefon: +1 585-484-9337

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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